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Br God Ime i prezime KT KZ PKT PKZ SK ZT ZZ PZTPZZ Z S S PO
1 2025 Nevena Anđelić 28 9 37 15 6 21 58 E
2 2025 Mina Kovač 0 0 16 12 28 2 20 8 28 56 E
3 2025 Ervin Helić 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 F
4 2025 Anabela Talesmanić 0 6 20 16 36 12 20 32 68 D
5 2025 Jovana Stanjević 28 0 15 43 25 5 30 73 C
6 2025 Anastasija Petrović 0 15 15 0 18 18 33 F
7 2025 Dušica Nenadić 0 0 14 8 22 0 22 F

1 2024 Anja Stanišić 16 12 28 15 12 27 55 E

3 2024 Marko Pavićević 0 0 0 ND

2 2023 Sonja Svrkota 0 0 0 ND


